Torneio de Abertura 2024

2024-01-15

6 tables, 12 pairs. Number of boards: 24. Average: 120. Tiebreak.

Result
Session 2

Rank Pair Score

1 7 146
2 5 145
3 12 131
4 6 130
5 9 125
6 11 114
7 8 110
& 10 110
9 3 110
10 2 109
11 1 106
12 4 104

FPB 200 Associacdo Regional de Bridge do Norte

%

60,8
60,4
54,6
54,2
52,1

47,5
45,8
45,8
45,8
45,4

442
43,3

Tie

2 60,8
2 49,2
2 45,8

Name

M-ID

Miguel Sousa Guedes - Francisco Lencastre 1269 2573

Jos¢ Magalhdes - Manuel Gongalves
Paulo Pessanha - Carlos Gongalves
Dinis Sottomayor - Pedro Rebelo
José Pastor - Manuela Triana

Aleksei Gerasimov - Samuel Leite
Raul Corte-Real - Pedro Saavedra
Ana Cristina Moreda - Luis Costa
Miguel Rodrigues - Hélder Aleixo
José Carlos S. Santos - José Fernandes

Jorge Lopes - Luis A Ribeiro
Clara Fonseca - David Teixeira

860 277
849 533
2099 1194
553 1471

4646 3727
1814 2364

926 927
2731 2276
2000 4042

930 1102
4175 4178



